
Kawaminami Town Office, Living Environment Department TEL 0983-27-8010

Apr. 3 7 10 14 17 21 24 28 - 2 9 16 23 30 6 20 13 27 8 22

May 1 8 12 15 19 22 26 29 - 7 14 21 28 - - 18 11 25 13 27

Jun. 2 5 9 12 16 19 23 26 30 4 11 18 25 - 1 15 8 22 10 24

Jul. 3 7 10 14 17 21 24 28 31 2 9 16 23 30 6 - 13 27 8 22

Aug. 4 7 14 18 21 25 28 - - 6 13 20 27 - 3 17 10 24 12 26

Sep. 1 4 8 11 15 18 25 29 - 3 10 17 24 - 7 - 14 28 9 -

Oct. 2 6 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 8 15 22 29 5 19 - 26 14 28

Nov. 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 - - 5 12 19 26 - 2 16 9 - 11 25

Dec. 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 - 3 10 17 24 - 7 21 14 28 9 23

2027ねん
Jan. 5 8 12 15 19 22 26 29 - 7 14 21 28 - 4 18 - 25 13 27

2027ねん
Feb. 2 5 9 12 16 19 26 - - 4 18 25 - - 1 15 8 22 10 24

2027ねん
Mar. 2 5 9 12 16 19 23 26 30 4 11 18 25 - 1 15 8 - 10 24

FY2026 Garbage Collection Schedule

Ward
Collect

ion
Area

Month
⑪ Burnable Garbage

⑨ PET Bottles
⑦Empty Cans for

Beverages &
⑧ Empty Bottles

⑤ Metals ①Newspapers &
Fliers

② Paper Packages
③ Magazines, Books,

Other Types of
Used Paper

④ Cardboards

⑥ Used Clothes

2st & 4rd
Wednesdays

4

7

8

10

11

12

13

D

The schedule shown here may change. Please note that special collection for the year-end and New Year's holidays may also change.

⑩ Plastic Containers and
Packages

⑫ Unburnable
Garbage

Every Tuesday & Friday Every Thursday 1st & 3rd Mondays 2nd & 4th Mondays


